ﬁ.
O\
9
<
o
+

BUS TIMETABLE

Tuesday 29 October - Expo Day

Expo Day begins at 9:30am and concludes at 4:00pm. Buses will run on a continious loop all day between hotels and Expo Day.

2 X buses on
continuous loop

Route 1 - Departure

1 Morgan Street Wagga Wagga

St Hugh Hotel
Bus stop Baylis St opp. Marketplace

Charles Sturt University

TIME ROUTE/TOUR PICK UP LOCATION DESTINATION EVENT
Lawson Riverside Suites
117 Tarcutta Street Wagga Wagga
9:00am - : :
4:00pm Mercure Expo Site and AgriPark Expo Day

Digital Agrifood Summit

9:00am -
4:00pm

2 X buses on
continuous loop

Route 2 - Departure

Mantra Pavillion
22 Kincaid Street Wagga Wagga

RSL Club Motel
156 Kincaid Street Wagga Wagga

Expo Site and AgriPark
Charles Sturt University

Expo Day
Digital Agrifood Summit

9:00am -
4:00pm

2 X buses on
continuous loop

Route 1 - Return

Expo Day and AgriPark
Charles Sturt University

Lawson Riverside Suites
Mercure
St Hugh Hotel

Returns to hotels

9:00am -
4:00pm

2 X buses on
continuous loop

Route 2 - Return

Expo Day and AgriPark
Charles Sturt University

Mantra Pavillion
RSL Club Motel

Returns to hotels




ﬁ.
o\
9p
<
O
+

BUS TIMETABLE

Wednesday 30 October - Digital Agrifood Summit

TIME ROUTE/TOUR PICK UP LOCATION DESTINATION EVENT
Mercure Charles Sturt - : ,
7:30am Route 1 1 Morgan Street Wagsa Wagga University Digital Agrifood Summit
Mantra Pavillion Charles Sturt - : .
7 R 2 . . : D Agrif
30am oute 22 Kincaid Street Wagga Wagga University igital Agrifood Summit
Lawson Riverside Charles Sturt - : :
7:40am Route 1 117 Tarcutta Street Wagga Wagga University Digital Agrifood Summit
RSL Club Charles Sturt - : :
7:40am Route 2 156 Kincaid Street Wagga Wagga University Digital Agrifood Summit
_ St Hugh Hotel Charles Sturt - : :
7:50am Route 1 Bus stop Baylis St opp. Marketplace University Digital Agrifood Summit
Mercure
4:30pm Route 1 Joyes Hall Lawson Riverside Return to hotels
St Hugh Hotel
Mantra Pavili
4:30pm Route 2 Joyes Hall antra mavition Return to hotels

RSL Club




ﬂ.
O\
9
<
o
+

BUS TIMETABLE

Wednesday 30 October - Gulbali Gala Dinner

TIME ROUTE/TOUR PICK UP LOCATION DESTINATION EVENT
: Mercure , . : :
6:00pm Route 1 1 Morgan Street Wagga Wagga The Wild Vine Gulbali Gala Dinner
: Mantra Pavillion . : . :
6:00pm Route 2 22 Kincaid Street Wagga Wagga The Wild Vine Gulbali Gala Dinner
: Lawson Riverside . : . .
6:10pm Route 1 117 Tarcutta Street Wagga Wagga The Wild Vine Gulbali Gala Dinner
: RSL Club o - :
6:10pm Route 2 156 Kincaid Street Wagga Wagga The Wild Vine Gulbali Gala Dinner
: St Hugh Hotel g : :
6:15pm Route 1 Bus stop Baylis St opp Marketplace The Wild Vine Gulbali Gala Dinner
: CSU Riverina Playhouse : : : :
6:20pm Route 1 8 Cross Street Wagga Wagga The Wild Vine Gulbali Gala Dinner
Mercure/Lawson
9:30pm Route 1 The Wild Vine CSU Plﬁyhouie Return to hotels
St Hugh Hote
: - - Mantra Pavillion
9:30pm Route 2 The Wild Vine RSL Club Return to hotels




